8:30-8:45

8:45-9:45

9:45-11:25

11:25-12:25

12:25-1:15

1:15-3:25

3:25-3:45

Morning Meeting

Intervention

Block | (Homeroom Students)
Math/Science with EC Cluster

Recess and Lunch with Block |

Specials with Block |

[:15-1:30 Clean Up and Transition
Block 2 (Team Homeroom)
1:30-3:15 ELA with EC Cluster
3:15-3:25 Clean Up and Transition

Pack Up/Dismissal




