## 5TH GRADE DAILY SCHEDULE

8:30-8:45	Morning Meeting
8:45-9:45	Intervention
9:45-11:25	Block 1 (Homeroom Students) Math/Science with EC Cluster
11:25-12:25	Recess and Lunch with Block I
12:25-1:15	Specials with Block 1
1:15-3:25	1:15-1:30 Clean Up and Transition Block 2 (Team Homeroom) 1:30-3:15 ELA with EC Cluster 3:15-3:25 Clean Up and Transition
3:25-3:45	Pack Up/Dismissal